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Lubos

. Boris
. Maldr
. Bedrich

Laco
Pavel
Jindra

. Misu

. Reqil

. Martas
. Hérecka

Zetony

. Maros

. Vaso

. Ondrik

. Hobbitek

Maly Mistr

Tabulka 3.hraci den 28.2.2016
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sezéna 2015/2016

TN

162,14
163,71
154,43
160,86
148,43
146,71
144,43
147,57
137,71
133,14
160,86
123,86
123,14
145,71
125,57
104,29
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